AR TR E

PAEES =1

ENH B

(Kcal/1%)
RS Vg 169.00
SE BRI % 219.00
ERgiisz o0z bl 362.00
BOERBAEBROH s 346.00
EFEE RN (BYA) bl 476.00
BB FEPY /O hL ; 604.00

M &IBBRER A

FTUMNE- SRS R IMBE- A B 2 T~ SR MnE-
REEFUEET BRREEIN AR SR

&
an] — T
}IJ_'_I W I K BT RN BFE TS AL ST

=== ;l:E H:ll ,—‘—9|\ BR T EEMETRTR
R ) =] K I NESE | ZAtLES
AL E TR | HAoEEs S

RS EGL HIE | REHIHT  RERALHT
S Rt ERL | S5 2R 55

[ERIREFRMEARREREMFTIN
BB 88
BRI PR ARBED A ( HA
BERINER 08

BEARER OE

BRABE A8 ,
SHE5) BITRE/ILN LB RREN ,
TSI,

BREM: 58 Lets Café PLUS

2023.04 HR




R mIET

S TUMNGE/ 455

MRS
mIKERLE RIS

RLEDEINE

St

St
ju
KA
foes|
=
UH+

=L

S
lH

cr cr
A H
i i
= |2
LH

=t

FD\ *\4 Kl % Kol V\% Kl % FD\
S

NERLTEINE

P S
B A A
Er
PSS
EIEB A A
B
DI R
SWETS

=30

BB
1 (Kcal/#F)
20
20
222
232
27
25

faiE e
BoE
(g/#7)
0
0
14
14
0
0
20
20
0
0
11
11
0
0
19
19
45
48
46
42
38
43
15
55
48

UIE(EPN]

E=E

(mg/#F)
302
258
151
258
393
306
248
306
302
249
151
249
393
306
248
306
248
248
248
248
248
248
411
319
166

K

SEEE MG

BT AR
WREREBERINESE
S Ml =p
BMmtt S
HEER =61
TREBRLET

JRM 4T

BIAJER

AT EE D]
EEwH

Expaly)Il):

el
=R

BB &K RE RN
WERLE B ESINE SRR A MEE

_EX
BRI IR A BRI S
B IRE A
%%?—zil SR

BRI E R
BE ZI%HE?;

ZS

k=S

BeE

(Kcal/#F)
16
19
16
18
18
17
19

BB
(Kcal/#F)
380
361

ESE
(Kcal/#F)
10
112
100
20

e

B=E

(Kcal; )
338

209

216
o7
83

e
ESE
(g/#)

wEyEe

EEE

(g/#)
49
44

el
BoE
(g/%7)
0
23
25
0

faiEe

E=E

(g/#7)
53
27
27
20
17
33

PNEA
REE

(mg/#F)
237
261
247
254
268
278
300

R
=B
(mg/*T)
29
30

EEFN
B
(mg/#%)
151
151
9
258

IR
BEE
(mg/#F)
95
154
121
116
47
145

m T )\

(FRPIA)
Rk
AL ERIESE A
imﬂﬂﬂﬂiF

EE ik I

e
Wt

BHSINE

RFTRE/FLER

E

i B
| | Y

-

B

WD

=4

Let's Café PLUS

aibmHRWLIEER R 71 5%
Opening Hours 07:00 — 21:00
02-25817356

m = LE

mEe 4EiEE YA

EoE BeE BSE

(Kcal/#F) | (g/#F) |(mg/#F)
80 6 119
174 20 189
397 28 191
290 20 223

MBS | AENEE | WIBEA

ReE | &RaE | &5E

(Kcal/#F) | (g/#F) |(mg/+F)
50 0 491
27 0 438

BEE MEE WBEEA
BoE BEE R9E
(Kcal/#) | (g/#F) | (mg/#F)
116 33 0
227 13

257 33

128 27

177 28

394 43

394 43

BEZHEEREN

i




